Edition: 19.June.2009/ FB
 1 / 2
B+B Thermo-Technik GmbH, 78166 Donaueschingen, Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 4, Tel. +49 (0) 771 83160, Fax +49 (0) 771 831650
www.bubthermo.com,  www.bubthermo.de, E-Mail: info@bubthermo.de
K625C0150-10
Mineral Insulated Thermocouple with Miniature Plug
Measurement Range:  -200°C to +1100°C (-328°F to 2012°F)
Type:    K
Accuracy:    Class 1
Nominal Length:   150mm (5.9”)
Diameter:    1mm (0.04”)
Sheath Material:   Inconel ®
Contacts:    Miniature Plug yellow
Approval:    IEC 584
Minimal Bending Radius:  r = 5mm (0.2“)